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CURRICULUM CHANGE REQUEST 




DEPARTMENT CHAIR QUESTIONNAIRE






          
 has submitted a curriculum/course change request on             related to the following:









                             Date
Curriculum Modification:

Course Offering:

STCW Course (Circle One):
Yes
No
This request has been reviewed by the members of our department.  A tally of the vote of the department members indicating the degree of support for this proposal within the department is as follows:



FOR:

AGAINST:

On the basis of this vote, the level of support for this request within the department is:



a.
Strong

c.
Weak



b.
Mixed 

d.
Non-existent

As Department Chair, my support for this request is:



a.
Strong


b.
Weak
c.
Non-existent

The following comments made by members of the department are reflective of the attitudes of the department toward this curriculum change request:

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

As chair of the department, the following comments vis-a-vis allocation of departmental resources, instructional load, equipment, instructional expertise, etc. are relevant:

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

The faculty member responsible for coordinating the department assessment program has reviewed the attached course assessment plan, and found it to be consistent with the department assessment program.
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